
2019/2020 Academic Calendar 

 

Resumption                                              Monday 9th Sept. 2019 

Independence Day celebration             Friday 27th Sept. 2019 

Coffee morning                                        Friday 27th Sept.2019 

World Teachers Day Celebration          Friday 4th Oct. 2019 

Parents teachers conference                Thursday 31st Oct.2019 

Half term break                                       Thursday 31st Oct - Friday 1st Nov. 2019 

School resumes from half term            Monday 4th Nov.  2019 

Christmas party                                       Thursday 12th Dec. 2019 

School vacates                                         Friday 13th Dec. 2019 

Teachers resume                                     Friday, 3rd Jan. 2020 

School resumes                                        Monday 6th Jan. 2020 

 


